You May Be Also Be interested
In:
S2711-06R Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
S2711-06R Details PDF
S2711-06R
Manufacturer Part Number: S2711-06R
Manufacturer/Brand: Harwin
Part of Description: SMT RFI CLIP 1900/REEL CUNI
Datasheets: S2711-06R.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2676 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S2711-06R
Manufacturer Harwin
Description SMT RFI CLIP 1900/REEL CUNI
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Contacts, Fingerstock
and GasketsPart Status 2676 pcs Stock
Width 0.090" (2.28mm)
Type Shield Finger
Shape -
Series EZ BoardWare
Plating - Thickness 118.11µin (3.00µm)
Plating Tin
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Material Copper Alloy
Length 0.346" (8.79mm)
Height 0.140" (3.55mm)
Attachment Method Solder
S270K33SL0R64K7R
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP CER 27PF 3KV SL RADIAL
S270K33SL0R63L6R
Vishay BC Components
CAP CER 27PF 3KV SL RADIAL
S270K33SL0R63L6R
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP CER 27PF 3KV SL RADIAL
S2716A
SYNAPRICS
SYNAPRICS QFN
S2711-46R
Harwin Inc.
SMT RFI CLIP 1900/TR (T&R)
S271K25X5FN63L6R
Vishay BC Components
CAP CER 270PF 1KV X5F RADIAL
S2711-06
Harwin
JUMPER TIN SMD
S2711-46
Harwin
JUMPER TIN SMD